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Andere - Merkel Omegat-S. set EW style OMS-MR PR - 2-pieces - PTFE

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/andere-merkel-omegat-s.-set-ew-style-oms-mr-pr-2-pieces-ptfe-b602-nbr-210x230.5x7.6-10.25-mm-freudenberg-49301011-verpackungsei

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie
Abm ngen

AuBRendurchmesser (D)

Breite (H)

Einbauraumbreite (L)

Einheit

Gewicht

Herkunftsland

Marke

Material

Profilbreite
ngendurchm r

Verpackungsbeschreibung

Verpackungseinheit

49301011

Fr nber ling Technologqi

Dampferdichtungen
210.00X230.50X7.60X10.2
230.5

7.6

8.1

pcs Stuks

100 Gram

DE

Freudenberg
PTFE B602
10.25
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